From: Zenita Singh <zenita.singh@oracle.com>

To: Wendy Lee <wendy.l.lee@oracle.com>;Satarupa Bhattacharya
<satarupa.bhattacharya@oracle.com>;James Cabalu <james.cabalu@oracle.com>;Katie Rider
<katie.rider@oracle.com>;Liz Choi <liz.lee@oracle.com>;MALLORY_BROOK
<mallory.brook@oracle.com>;Alicia Grosnick <alicia.grosnick@oracle.com>;Vikki Kong
<vikki.kong@oracle.com>;Hong Trinh <duhong.trinh@oracle.com>;AMRA.KUDUZOVIC
<amra.kuduzovic@oracle.com>;MAN.Y|.KONG <man.yi.kong@oracle.com>;VICKI.CHEW
<vicki.chew@oracle.com>;TRANG_BI <trang.bi@oracle.com>;zenita Singh
<zenita.singh@oracle.com>

CC: Larry Lynn <larry.lynn@oracle.com>; CHANTAL_DUMONT <chantal.dumont@oracle.com>;Les
Cundall <les.cundall@oracle.com>
Sent: 8/25/2016 8:27:26 PM

Subject: New compensation package_

Hi Team,

LJE has approved a new compensation package for our

Oracle Compensation Package for _

Base Sign-on Relocation RSUs

Compensation for the other schools w1l

Thanks,
Zen

ORACLE!

Zenita Singh | Senior Administrative Assistant
Phone: +1 6505062393

Oracle College Recruiting

600 Oracle Parkway | Redwood Shores, CA 94065

@, ‘ Oracle is committed to developing practices and products that help protect the environment
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